
SABATO	19	MAGGIO	2018	-	FINALI	GOLD	SINCRO
1°	GRUPPO	-	ALLIEVI	FEMMINILE

PATISSO	COLONNA CAMILLA
VUCETICH ASIA
ANTONIANI SOFIA
FERRARI SILVIA
ORFANO NOEMI
POTI' ROBERTA
CASSANO GIADA
SAMMARCO MAURA
Lazzarini Alice
NOBILINI GIORGIA
ORTU EMMA
PECCHIA ALICE
RADAELLI ANGELA
RADAELLI ROBERTA
GIANNI EMMA
LANDUCCI ESTER
BERNARDINI MARTINA
FALCIONI STEFANIA

2°	GRUPPO	-	ALLIEVI	FEMMINILE	+	MASCHILE
COMPAGNONE RACHELE
D'ALESSANDRO SARA
Pegoraro Alice
SACCOCCIA ALESSIA
ARIENTI ISABELLA
CORBETTA MARGHERITA
Ciuccarelli Viola
Haj	Kaddour Rim
Bianchi Letizia
SAVIOTTI GIULIA
Pennetta Caterina
PINZI CARLA	MARIA
JENKINS LEONARDO
Resch Luca
CARLETTI GABRIELE
GIANNULLO GABRIELE
Balestra Samuele
Balestra Stefano

3°	GRUPPO	-	JUNIORES	FEMMINILE	+	MASCHILE
Murgo Isabella
USARI CHIARA
DI	PAOLA GIORGIA
Palombella Maria	Pia	Nicoletta
EREMITA ALICE
Papone Sima
POIANA MARTA
PELLISSIER SOFIA
CIAMBELLOTTI LETIZIA
GUIDARELLI GEMMA
LAVINO MARCO
ROBASSA ANTONIO
RADAELLI ANDREA
MURGO SAMUELE
Giovannoni Nicolo'
Patisso	Colonna Samuele
DEGANI CARLO
MOSE'	GATTI LEONARDO

M Juniores ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000

M Juniores Fondazione	Marcantonio	Bentegodi	

M Juniores ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi

M Juniores ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000

F Juniores Fondazione	Marcantonio	Bentegodi	

F Juniores Società	Ginnastica	Etruria	ASD

F Juniores ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi

F Juniores ASD	Ginnastica	Riviera	Dei	Fiori

M Allievi ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi

F Juniores ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000

M Allievi ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000

M Allievi Società	Ginnastica	Di	Torino	ASD

F Allieve Società	Ginnastica	Di	Torino	ASD

F Allieve ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi

F Allieve ASD	Ginnastica	Sampietrina

F Allieve ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000

F Allieve Acrobatic	Sport	ASD

F Allieve ASD	Ginnastica	Riviera	Dei	Fiori
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F Allieve Società	Ginnastica	Etruria	ASD

F Allieve ASD	Alma	Juventus	Ginnastica	Fano

F Allieve ASD	Ginnastica	Riviera	Dei	Fiori

F Allieve ASD	Ginnastica	Sampietrina

Allieve ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi

F Allieve ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi

F Allieve ASD	Alma	Juventus	Ginnastica	Fano
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F Allieve ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000

F Allieve ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000
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SABATO	19	MAGGIO	2018	-	FINALI	GOLD	INDIVIDUALI	JUNIOR	E	SENIOR
1°	GRUPPO	-	JUNIOR	1	FEMMINILE	+	MASCHILE

1 GUIDARELLI GEMMA F Junior	1 Società	Ginnastica	Etruria	ASD
2 PELLISSIER SOFIA F Junior	1 Fondazione	Marcantonio	Bentegodi	
3 GIAMPIERI GIORGIA F Junior	1 ASD	Ginnastica	Artistica	Chiaravalle
4 Alessandri Linda F Junior	1 ASD	GINNASTICA	LANGHIRANO
5 BOLLA SOFIA F Junior	1 ASD	Ginnastica	Riviera	Dei	Fiori
6 Papone Sima F Junior	1 ASD	Ginnastica	Riviera	Dei	Fiori
7 LODI	RIZZINI VALERIA F Junior	1 Fondazione	Marcantonio	Bentegodi	
8 MORETTI SARA F Junior	1 Società	Victoria	Osimo	ASD	A	R.L.
9 CIAMBELLOTTI LETIZIA F Junior	1 Società	Ginnastica	Etruria	ASD
10 CECCHI CHIARA F Junior	1 Società	Ginnastica	Etruria	ASD
11 MOSE'	GATTI LEONARDO M Junior	1 Fondazione	Marcantonio	Bentegodi	
12 MURGO SAMUELE M Junior	1 ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000
13 DEGANI CARLO M Junior	1 Fondazione	Marcantonio	Bentegodi	
14 Giovannoni Nicolo' M Junior	1 ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000
15 GHIROTTO ARTUR	FRANCESCO M Junior	1 Fondazione	Marcantonio	Bentegodi	

2°	GRUPPO	-	JUNIOR	2	FEMMINILE
1 VAIRO LUCIA F Junior	2 A.G.Giovanile	Ancona	ASD
2 USARI CHIARA F Junior	2 ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000
3 GIUSTOZZI CARLOTTA F Junior	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Victoria	Fermo
4 Palombella Maria	Pia	Nicoletta F Junior	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi
5 MENASPA' GIULIA F Junior	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Sampietrina
6 Murgo Isabella F Junior	2 ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000
7 CARLETTI CHIARA F Junior	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Artistica	Chiaravalle
8 DI	PAOLA GIORGIA F Junior	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi
9 ODASSO FRANCESCA F Junior	2 Società	Ginnastica	Di	Torino	ASD
10 BONDANI MATILDE F Junior	2 ASD	GINNASTICA	LANGHIRANO

3°	GRUPPO	-	JUNIOR	2	MASCHILE
1 Bianchi Francesco M Junior	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Riviera	Dei	Fiori
2 MARTIN EDOARDO M Junior	2 Società	Ginnastica	Di	Torino	ASD
3 Patisso	Colonna Samuele M Junior	2 ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000
4 LOPALCO ADRIANO M Junior	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi
5 POLENTA IGOR M Junior	2 A.S.Dilettantistica.	Ginnastica	Osimo
6 LEONARDI GIOVANNI	MARIA M Junior	2 Società	Victoria	Osimo	ASD	A	R.L.
7 ROBASSA ANTONIO M Junior	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi
8 CROCE MASSIMILIANO M Junior	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Sampietrina
9 De	Pace Simone M Junior	2 Società	Victoria	Osimo	ASD	A	R.L.
10 BONITO MICHELE M Junior	2 Società	Ginnastica	Di	Torino	ASD
11 BONTEMPI LUCA M Junior	2 Società	Victoria	Osimo	ASD	A	R.L.
12 LAVINO MARCO M Junior	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi
13 VALTORTA ANDREA M Junior	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Sampietrina
14 LO	PRETE EDOARDO M Junior	2 Società	Ginnastica	Di	Torino	ASD

4°	GRUPPO	-	SENIOR	FEMMINILE	E	MASCHILE
1 DALLE	VEDOVE ALESSIA F Senior ASD	Ginnastica	Sampietrina
2 BELLONE GIULIA F Senior ASD	Ginnastica	Riviera	Dei	Fiori
3 PAPA VERONICA F Senior A.G.Giovanile	Ancona	ASD
4 MONICA ERIKA F Senior ASD	GINNASTICA	LANGHIRANO
5 BRUNIKO NATALIA F Senior ASD	Ginnastica	Artistica	Chiaravalle
6 MONTENESI TIZIANO M Senior Società	Ginnast.Triestina	ASD
7 ANGELINI MICHELE M Senior Fondazione	Marcantonio	Bentegodi	
8 VALLE JORDI M Senior Società	Ginnastica	Di	Torino	ASD
9 MARCHETTI MATTEO M Senior ASD	Ginnastica	Victoria	Fermo
10 Schiavoni Alessio M Senior A.S.Dilettantistica.	Ginnastica	Osimo



DOMENICA	20	MAGGIO	2018	-	FINALI	GOLD	INDIVIDUALI	ALLIEVI
1°	GRUPPO	-	ALLIEVI	1	FEMMINILE

1 NOBILINI GIORGIA F Allievi	1 ASD	Alma	Juventus	Ginnastica	Fano
2 BIANCOLINI AGATA F Allievi	1 ASD	Alma	Juventus	Ginnastica	Fano
3 Soltan Xenia F Allievi	1 ASD	GINNASTICA	LANGHIRANO
4 Radaelli Letizia F Allievi	1 ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000
5 Lazzarini Alice F Allievi	1 ASD	Alma	Juventus	Ginnastica	Fano
6 BERNARDINI MARTINA F Allievi	1 ASD	Alma	Juventus	Ginnastica	Fano
7 Amucilenitei Raluca	Viorica F Allievi	1 ASD	Ch4	Sporting	Club	Srl
8 Martelli Alice F Allievi	1 ASD	GINNASTICA	LANGHIRANO
9 Ciobanu Martina F Allievi	1 Società	Ginnastica	Etruria	ASD
10 Stesina Rebecca F Allievi	1 ASD	Ch4	Sporting	Club	Srl
11 SACCOCCIA ALESSIA F Allievi	1 ASD	Ginnastica	Riviera	Dei	Fiori

2°	GRUPPO	-	ALLIEVI	1	FEMMINILE
1 Ciuccarelli Viola F Allievi	1 ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000
2 Haj	Kaddour Rim F Allievi	1 ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000
3 Bondani Lucia F Allievi	1 ASD	GINNASTICA	LANGHIRANO
4 LANDUCCI ESTER F Allievi	1 Società	Ginnastica	Etruria	ASD
5 GIANNI EMMA F Allievi	1 Società	Ginnastica	Etruria	ASD
6 Ciaramella Greta F Allievi	1 ASD	GINNASTICA	E	JUDO	IL	BUSEN
7 Pennetta Caterina F Allievi	1 ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi
8 RADAELLI ANGELA F Allievi	1 ASD	Ginnastica	Sampietrina
9 RADAELLI ROBERTA F Allievi	1 ASD	Ginnastica	Sampietrina
10 FALCIONI STEFANIA F Allievi	1 ASD	Alma	Juventus	Ginnastica	Fano
11 Bora Giulia F Allievi	1 A.G.Giovanile	Ancona	ASD

3°	GRUPPO	-	ALLIEVI	1	MASCHILE
1 Lazzarini Ascanio M Allievi	1 ASD	Alma	Juventus	Ginnastica	Fano
2 Tonelli Federico M Allievi	1 ASD	Alma	Juventus	Ginnastica	Fano
3 Manzani Achille M Allievi	1 ASD	GINNASTICA	LANGHIRANO
4 SAVIOTTI LUDOVICO M Allievi	1 Società	Ginnastica	Di	Torino	ASD
5 CARLETTI GABRIELE M Allievi	1 Società	Ginnastica	Di	Torino	ASD
6 Saitta Fabio M Allievi	1 ASD	Ch4	Sporting	Club	Srl
7 Vitaloni Riccardo M Allievi	1 ASD	Ginnastica	Artistica	Chiaravalle
8 Ferioli Andrea M Allievi	1 Società	Ginnastica	Di	Torino	ASD
9 JENKINS LEONARDO M Allievi	1 ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000
10 Resch Luca M Allievi	1 ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000
11 Balestra Stefano M Allievi	1 ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi

4°	GRUPPO	-	ALLIEVI	2	FEMMINILE
1 FERRARI SILVIA F Allievi	2 ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000
2 CORBETTA MARGHERITA F Allievi	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Sampietrina
3 ORFANO NOEMI F Allievi	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi
4 CASSANO GIADA F Allievi	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi
5 Coluzzi Silvia F Allievi	2 ASD	GINNASTICA	E	JUDO	IL	BUSEN
6 ARCUCCI ELENA F Allievi	2 Giobri	ASD	A	Responsabilità	Limitata
7 Pegoraro Alice F Allievi	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Riviera	Dei	Fiori
8 SAVIOTTI GIULIA F Allievi	2 Società	Ginnastica	Di	Torino	ASD
9 ANTONIANI SOFIA F Allievi	2 ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000
10 CORRENT OTTAVIA F Allievi	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Riviera	Dei	Fiori
11 POTI' ROBERTA F Allievi	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi
12 LAZAR GIULIA F Allievi	2 Giobri	ASD	A	Responsabilità	Limitata
13 EREMITA ALICE F Allievi	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Riviera	Dei	Fiori
14 BUSSI FRANCESCA F Allievi	2 Giobri	ASD	A	Responsabilità	Limitata



DOMENICA	20	MAGGIO	2018	-	FINALI	GOLD	INDIVIDUALI	ALLIEVI
5°	GRUPPO	-	ALLIEVI	2	FEMMINILE

1 ARIENTI ISABELLA F Allievi	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Sampietrina
2 D'ALESSANDRO SARA F Allievi	2 Acrobatic	Sport	ASD
3 BELLATO BEATRICE F Allievi	2 Acrobatic	Sport	ASD
4 ORTU EMMA F Allievi	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Riviera	Dei	Fiori
5 Bianchi Letizia F Allievi	2 Società	Ginnastica	Di	Torino	ASD
6 POIANA MARTA F Allievi	2 Fondazione	Marcantonio	Bentegodi	
7 PATISSO	COLONNA CAMILLA F Allievi	2 ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000
8 COMPAGNONE RACHELE F Allievi	2 Acrobatic	Sport	ASD
9 IANNARILLI VERONICA F Allievi	2 Acrobatic	Sport	ASD
10 SAMMARCO MAURA F Allievi	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Brindisi
11 PECCHIA ALICE F Allievi	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Riviera	Dei	Fiori
12 CAVALLI SARA F Allievi	2 ASD	GINNASTICA	LANGHIRANO
13 MARCOCCIA ARIANNA F Allievi	2 Acrobatic	Sport	ASD
14 VUCETICH ASIA F Allievi	2 ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000

6°	GRUPPO	-	ALLIEVI	2	MASCHILE
1 GIANNULLO GABRIELE M Allievi	2 Società	Ginnastica	Di	Torino	ASD
2 Dalampelas Konstantinos M Allievi	2 Società	Ginnast.Triestina	ASD
3 Tonelli Marco M Allievi	2 ASD	Alma	Juventus	Ginnastica	Fano
4 MARGIOTTI RICCARDO M Allievi	2 Acrobatic	Sport	ASD
5 Bianchi Filippo M Allievi	2 Società	Ginnastica	Di	Torino	ASD
6 FEDOZZI RICCARDO M Allievi	2 ASD	Ginnastica	Victoria	Fermo
7 MARCENARO ALESSANDRO M Allievi	2 A.G.Giovanile	Ancona	ASD
8 RADAELLI ANDREA M Allievi	2 ASDS	Ginnastica	Milano	2000
9 CAPITANIO ANDREA M Allievi	2 Società	Ginnast.Triestina	ASD


